


Lender-Placed Claims Activity

Single- Dual-Interest
Interest Auto Auto
31 Number of claims open at the beginning of the period.
32 Number of claims opened during the period.
33 Number of claims closed during the period, with payment
34 Number of claims closed during the period, without payment
35 Number of claims remaining open at the end of the period
36 Number of claims closed with payment within 0-30 days.
37 Number of claims closed with payment within 31-60 days.
38 Number of claims closed with payment within 61-90 days.
39 Number of claims closed with payment within 91-180 days.
40 Number of claims closed with payment within 181-365 days.
41 Number of claims closed with payment beyond 365 days.
42 Number of claims closed without payment within 0-30 days.
43 Number of claims closed without payment within 31-60 days.
44 Number of claims closed without payment within 61-90 days.
45 Number of claims closed without payment within 91-180 days.
46 Number of claims closed without payment within 181-365 days.
47 Number of claims closed without payment beyond 365 days.
48 Median days to final payment.
49 Number of suits open at beginning of the period.
50 Number of suits opened during the period.
51
52 Number of suits closed during the period with consideration for the borrower.
53
Lender-Placed Underwriting Activity
Single- Dual-Interest

Interest Auto Auto

Single-
Interest
Home Hazard

Single-
Interest
Home Hazard

Dual-Interest

Home Hazard Home Flood

Dual-Interest
Home Hazard

Single-
Interest

Single-
Interest

Dual-Interest
Home Flood

Single-
Interest
Home Wind-
Only

Dual-Interest
Home Wind-
Only

Blanket
Vendor Single:
Interest Auto

Blanket Vendor
Single-Interest
Home



Lender-Placed Underwriting Activity (Continued)

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72

73

74
75
76
7

78
79
80
81
82

Single-
Interest Auto

Dual-Interest
Auto

Single- Single-
Interest Dual-Interest Interest
Home Hazard Home Hazard Home Flood

Dual-Interest
Home Flood

Single-
Interest
Home Wind-
Only

Dual-Interest
Home Wind-
Only

Blanket
Vendor Single:
Interest Auto

Blanket Vendor
Single-Interest
Home



